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N2 Candidato

16,745
15,318
15,123
14,000

AW N -

6575934463
6446595077
7085276169
1712488805

Maria Inés Leal Azenha
Paula Cristina Silva Ferreira Lopes
Ana Maria Carri¢o Pentria

Luis Miguel Balsinha Fern&o Pires

Santarém, 17 de outubro de 2025

A Diretora

Maria Adélia Fontes Cadete Esteves



